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1,246,536
7,348,072

2,076,959,276

2,486,270,339

1,942,618,841
41,230,535
1,884,600
2,350,291

2,122,500,373
229,919,309
1,333,844
6,817,292

1,988,084,267

2,360,570,818




RIFZERHNEE (4E)

BAF5IRiRE (8)
RS- NEA=1+H
(LUBEPT5517T)
2024 & 2023 &
6 H30H 12 B 31H
TRPgHE TRPgHE
“TiRE
HEES 50,000,000 50,000,000
—NREEEE 14,072,719 14,836,133
(REB&F 24,802,290 60,863,388
88,875,009 125,699,521
TR NSE48EE 2,076,959,276 2,486,270,339

$2H



2

RIFZERHNEE (4E)

FeEEER
BEZE_S_NF;BA=1+HLLNE BB
(LUBEPTHE51 )

AIISUYON
FIBSZH

TSN FEE

FRFFEFIRESIIN
HAEEAN

(A
4

A

A
14

i

HFRFEHAE B KR B ERIRYE = T
ERARW (]
EREMNBAITREERKREIH

R auiEF

S

HAR R R AR S U8R

$3H

2024 £
6 B 30 H
e

62,133,910
(54,963,202)

2023 &
6 H30H
TRPgHE

65,133,592
(45,729,045)

7,170,708 19,404,547
1,416,167 1,435,801
333,563 597,583
8,920,438 21,437,931
(15,720,618) (15,980,037)
(6,800,180) 5,457,894
11,138,130
251,681 2,007,251
4,589,631 7,465,145
(550,755) (895,817)
4,038,876 6,569,328




MBFERIKEE (48)
ARSI ZE

BERHREEARRERNEEFE (A TIRAEIRERE 10%ELA ERIRGy, BLUEEIRL
FESHEANTHEEITREARERNRD.

RZZFZMFAR=1H, EFFERNTNEBSLTIREEEIMAANPEEIFERTR
BIRATE], MMTREEESREPEARINEEEMAIAIHEERAEL.

ERERNERE
RAFKETEEEN, AMTEFZRENT:
WTEF

FIRBIE (TR THHER)
BRKELZ LT ENTEHER)
TR ER A (R TR ER)

EHITEF

BIpkSTE
PSS

BYAVTES

TRt
i HESTE
Bishi
FEIRE

F4H



5

RIFZERHNEE (4E)

RBITIRBEER

S8E_F_NF;RA=1+HLENEBER

(LALBFTHEZ)T)

1¢ 2023 £ 1 B 1 BAY4E1TARE

EEEABITROFIE
BA\REHE
REEFE AR S W AEER

120236 B30 AR
2023 ££ 7 B 1 AYETERR

EEEABITROFIE
EHERERHE
REAER R AR S I AR

R2023E12 83188
2024 ££ 1 B 1 HRY4215ERB

EEEABITRIFIE
EHERERHE
REAER R AR S I AR

Bt 2024 £F 6 A 31 HRY4E{TERE

EEEE —REERE {REBi&F 5T
TP RPIHE Rty TP
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